1Staples.

Order# 9906662079

Order placed: December 16, 2021

Invoice # 298665958

CHARGED on December 17, 2021

Item(s) Shipped
Item# Item Description
576583  Poland Spring 100% Natural Spring Water, Regular Flavor, 8

oz. Mini Plastic Bottles, 48/Carton (100987)

344887 Land O'Lakes Mini-Moo's Half and Half Liquid Creamer, 0.28
Fl. Oz., 192/Carton (100718)

2091512 Dunkin' Donuts Original Blend Coffee, Keurig® K-Cup® Pods,
Medium Roast, 44/Box (006933)

Method of payment
MASTERCARD ending in *0629 - $141.93

Price

$17.49

$25.49

$28.99

Quantity

Discounts

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal:
Discounts:
Shipping/Fees:
Tax:

Total:

Subtotal

$87.45

$25.49

$28.99

$141.93
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$141.93



