

## Order# 9906662079

Order placed: December 16, 2021

## Invoice # 298665958 CHARGED on December 17, 2021

Item(s) Shipped

Item#	Item Description	Price	Quantity	Discounts	Subtotal	
576583	Poland Spring 100% Natural Spring Water, Regular Flavor, 8 oz. Mini Plastic Bottles, 48/Carton (100987)	\$17.49	5	\$0.00	\$87.45	
344887	Land O'Lakes Mini-Moo's Half and Half Liquid Creamer, 0.28 Fl. Oz., 192/Carton (100718)	\$25.49	1	\$0.00	\$25.49	
2091512	Dunkin' Donuts Original Blend Coffee, Keurig® K-Cup® Pods, Medium Roast, 44/Box (006933)	\$28.99	1	\$0.00	\$28.99	
	f payment ARD ending in *0629 - \$141.93			Subtotal: Discounts: Shipping/Fees: Tax: Total:	\$141.93 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$141.93	